OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/2/2022

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovikn Mépipuva

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

205/21
458/21
505/21
544/21

694/21
715/21
796/21
872/21
893/21
916/21
27/22
30/22
33/22

36/22

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

163/20

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/2/2022

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo Fovikn Mépipuva
Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
5/21 237/21
86/21 449/21
305/21 530/21
360/21 534/21
363/21
392/21 Awtpodn
413/21 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnosLg
455/21
503/21
521/21
542/21
545/21 Neplovolakég Aladopeg
584/21 Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoeig
885/21
891/21
21/22
24/22 Fevikég ALTNOELG
25/22 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
28/22
34/22
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG

Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/2/2022

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovikn Mépipuva

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

75/21

225/21
519/21
546/21

649/21
831/21
840/21
866/21
880/21
22/22
26/22
29/22
32/22

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

288/21
304/21

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/2/2022

2. NeoduUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovolakég Atadopeg
Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
447/21 145/12
559/21
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoOeong Napatnpnoslg
81/19 Fevikég ALTNOELG
335/19 Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG

Ap. YoOeong

NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ NINAKIO AEYTEPA 14/2/2022

| TPIMEAEZ (100¢ 6podoq)

AIAZYTIA

M. Toayyapidng, MNp. ®. Kwvotavtivou, A M.X.Kduep, A.
3/20 482/21 665/19
619/21 532/21 528/21
742/21 633/21 495/21
645/21 540/21
648/21 570/21
666/21 594/21
689/21 786/21
722/21 798/21
888/21 810/21
894/21 828/21

897/21

905/21




